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Aluminum or Stainless Oven Racks
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FRONT LOAD SIDE LOAD DOUBLE SECTION
LIFTER STYLES
Please Indicate Oven Lift Style when Ordering
Unisource Lift is “B” Style
]
Lifter Style “A” Lifter Style “B” Lift Style “C”

CUSTOM SIZES AVAILABLE

Direct Phone & Service: (516) 527-3309 ¢ (888) 443-7014 + info@unisourcefoodequipment.com ¢ unisourcefoodequipment.com
170 Wilbur Place, Suite 300, Bohemia, New York, 11716




factory for your add-on configuration.

SPECIFICATIONS:

Other Options Available

SINGLE SECTION ALUMINUM

Front Loading Model
400A-0R

401A-OR
402A-0R

403A-0R
404A-0R

411A-0R

412A-0R

410A-0R

411A-DOR
412A-DOR
413A-DOR

414A-DOR
410A-DOR

Follow the Leader™

We manufacture oven racks for most major manufacturers
of rotating ovens. Below is the model number for base oven
racks excluding any lifting devices, pan stops, referencing
pins, bottom brackets and or roller devices. Please call the

* Angle pan slides will accommodate 18" X 26"
bun pans or 18" X 26" perforated trays
* Fully assembled and ready for use

* Z Nesting Racks - Call Factory For Pricing

Wt

75
74
73
72

74
73
72
71

150
149
148
147
159

s

OVEN NESTING RACKS
ALSO AVAILABLE!

Saves Space!

Empty racks slide within each
other allowing more storage
space!

To order, simply add “-Z” after
any model number.

NG

STAINLESS Spacing/
Model ’ Capacity

400S-0R
4015-0R
402S-0R
403S-0R
404S-0R

411S-0R
412S-0R
413S-0R
4145-0R
410S-0R

76 2"/ 30 Pans
75 3"/ 20 Pans
74 4"/ 15 Pans
73 5"/ 12 Pans

6"/ 10 Pans

2"/ 30 Pans
75 3"/ 20 Pans
74 4"/ 15 Pans
73 5"/ 12 Pans
72 6"/ 10 Pans

411S-DOR 151 3"/ 40 Pans
4125-DOR 150 | 4"/ 30 Pans
413S-DOR 149 5"/ 24 Pans
414S-DOR 148 6"/ 20 Pans
410S-DOR 160 | 2"/ 60 Pans
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69 3/4"
69 3/4"
69 3/4"
69 3/4"
69 3/4"

69 3/4"
69 3/4"
69 3/4"
69 3/4"
69 3/4"

69 3/4"
69 3/4"
69 3/4"
69 3/4"
69 3/4"

201/2"
201/2"
201/2"
201/2"
201/2"

28 1/2"
28 1/2"
28 1/2"
281/2"
281/2”

29"
29"
29"
29"
29"

Oven Racks are equipped with 4" phenolic extra high temperature wheels. 500°F continuous use, 575°F intermittent use.

26"
26"
26"
26"
26"

--—-----

18
18"
18"
18"
18"

Side Loading

36"
36"
36"
36"
36"
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UNISOURCE s constantly engaged in a program of improving our products. Therefore, we reserve the right to change specifications without prior notice.

Not responsible for typographical errors. © Unisource Food Equipment Systems, Inc. JUNE 2020



