

Aluminum or Stainless Oven Racks









FRONT LOAD

SIDE LOAD

DOUBLE SECTION

LIFTER STYLES

Please Indicate Oven Lift Style when Ordering Unisource Lift is "B" Style



Lifter Style "A"



Lifter Style "B" **CUSTOM SIZES AVAILABLE**



Lift Style "C"



Follow the Leader™

We manufacture oven racks for most major manufacturers of rotating ovens. Below is the model number for base oven racks excluding any lifting devices, pan stops, referencing pins, bottom brackets and or roller devices. Please call the factory for your add-on configuration.

SPECIFICATIONS:

- Angle pan slides will accommodate 18" X 26" bun pans or 18" X 26" perforated trays
- Fully assembled and ready for use

Other Options Available

• Z Nesting Racks - Call Factory For Pricing

OVEN NESTING RACKS ALSO AVAILABLE!

Saves Space!

Empty racks slide within each other allowing more storage space!

To order, simply add "-Z" after any model number.



Oven Racks are equipped with 4" phenolic extra high temperature wheels. 500°F continuous use, 575°F intermittent use.

SINGLE SECTION Front Loading	ALUMINUM Model	Wt.	STAINLESS Model	Wt.	Spacing/ Capacity	Н	W	D
→ 18	400A-0R	75	400S-OR	76	2"/ 30 Pans	69 3/4"	20 1/2"	26"
	401A-OR	74	401S-OR	75	3"/ 20 Pans	69 3/4"	20 1/2"	26"
	402A-0R	73	402S-0R	74	4"/ 15 Pans	69 3/4"	20 1/2"	26"
	403A-0R	72	403S-0R	73	5"/ 12 Pans	69 3/4"	20 1/2"	26"
	404A-0R	71	404S-0R	72	6"/ 10 Pans	69 3/4"	20 1/2"	26"
Side Loading								
	411A-0R	75	411S-OR	76	2"/ 30 Pans	69 3/4"	28 1/2"	18"
	412A-0R	74	412S-0R	75	3"/ 20 Pans	69 3/4"	28 1/2"	18"
	413A-0R	73	413S-0R	74	4"/ 15 Pans	69 3/4"	28 1/2"	18"
	414A-0R	72	414S-0R	73	5"/ 12 Pans	69 3/4"	28 1/2"	18"
	410A-0R	71	410S-0R	72	6"/ 10 Pans	69 3/4"	28 1/2"	18"
Side Loading								
- 26"	411A-DOR	150	411S-DOR	151	3"/ 40 Pans	69 3/4"	29"	36"
	412A-DOR	149	412S-DOR	150	4"/ 30 Pans	69 3/4"	29"	36"
	413A-D0R	148	413S-DOR	149	5"/ 24 Pans	69 3/4"	29"	36"
	414A-DOR	147	414S-DOR	148	6"/ 20 Pans	69 3/4"	29"	36"
	410A-DOR	159	410S-DOR	160	2"/ 60 Pans	69 3/4"	29"	36"

Direct Phone & Service: (516) 527-3309 • (888) 443-7014 • info@unisourcefoodequipment.com • unisourcefoodequipment.com 170 Wilbur Place, Suite 300, Bohemia, New York, 11716